ODAC® 2J / 16J
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Dimensions
Low-Cost, Super Compact VLD Laser
Measuring Heads for Diameter and
Width Measurement.
The casting design and insensitivity to industrial pollution
guarantee that ODAC® 2J / 16J operate trouble free even

ZUMBACH AgenciesZUMBACH Companies
Ordering information
When ordering, specify the following (A, B, C):
A  Measuring head model ODAC 2J / ODAC 16J.
B   Length of the connection cable between ODAC measuring head and the processor; available lengths:
 1, 2, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 and 30 m (3.3, 6.6, 16.4, 32.8, 49.2, 65.6, 82 and 98.5 ft.). Longer cables on request.
C   Processor model (data acquisition system): USYS 20, USYS 200, USYS IPC 1e, USYS IPC 2e,
 CI 1J/EN-RS, CI 1J/EN-DP, CI 1J/EN-EN, CI 1J/EN-PN, CI 1J/EN-EI.    Ask for corresponding data sheets.
Guide VF16-ODAC16 ODAC.161.400
With ceramic rollers (V shape) for measured
object diameter up to 16 mm (.64 in.).
Limiting socket FF16-ODAC16 ODAC.161.420
Used as a device to delimit the measuring
field. It has no guiding function.
Guide FR4B-ODAC16  4 mm ODAC.161.440-04
Guide FR6B-ODAC16  6 mm ODAC.161.440-06
With flat ceramic rollers. Used for the precise
guiding of flat profiles, having an edge width
of up to 4 or 6 mm (.16 or .24 in.).
Guide FRG6B-ODAC16 ODAC.161.480
With flat ceramic rollers and counter rollers.
Used for the precise guiding of flat profiles,
having a border length of up to
max. 6 mm (.24 in.).
Description Order numberDescription Order number
• Specifications are subject to change without notice
Guide VR1M-ODAC16 ODAC.161.460
With ceramic rollers (V shape)
for measured object diameters
up to 1 mm (.04 in.).
WORLDWIDE CUSTOMER SERVICE AND SALES OFFICES